


 
Tentative Schedule of the Sessions 

Fundamental and Technical Analysis Course 

 

Total duration: 30 Hours 

 

Sessions Date  Time 

1 10.02.2022 (Thursday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

2 12.02.2022 (Saturday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

3 13.02.2022 (Sunday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

4 17.02.2022 (Thursday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

5 19.02.2022 (Saturday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

6 20.02.2022 (Sunday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

7 24.02.2022 (Thursday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

8 26.02.2022 (Saturday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

9 27.02.2022 (Sunday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

10 03.03.2022 (Thursday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

11 05.03.2022 (Saturday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

12 06.03.2022 (Sunday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

13 10.03.2022 (Thursday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

14 12.03.2022 (Saturday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

15 13.03.2022(Sunday) 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

 

 

Note: 

1. There will be a break of 10-15 minutes in each of the sessions. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Course Content 

 Fundamental Analysis and Technical Analysis Course (30 Hours)  

   

Sno.  Topics  

How the Financial Markets Works  (4 hours)  

1 Why to invest in Stock Market? Opportunities in Stock Market  

2 Financial Market and Money Market  

3 Bond Markets, Currency markets, Commodity Markets  

4 IPO's  

5 Financial Instruments & Participants  

  Assessment   
Fundamentals Analysis (8 hours)  

1 Introduction to Fundamental Analysis   

2 Understanding Financial Statements,  
 

3 Reading Annual report  

4 Case Study of Fundamental Analysis of Stock by visiting Websites   

  providing Fundamental Analysis data  

5 Ratio analysis  

6 P/E Ratio Analysis  

7  Undervalued and Overvalued Stocks  

8 Top Down and Bottom Up Approach  

9 Economic Analysis  

10 Impact of Interest rates and Economic indicators on Financial   

  markets and Stock  

11 Identifying the themes in Stock markets  

     
Technical Analysis (16 hours)  

1 Introduction to technical Analysis  
 

2 Dow Theory  
 

3 Dow Theory & Trendlines (Support & Resistance) 
 

4 Bar chart and candlesticks  

5 CandleStick patterns  (9 patterns)  

6 Price pattern- line chart, (9 Patterns)  

7 Moving averages,   

8 RSI. Stochastic,   

9 Technical indicators   

10 Stop Loss  

11 How to identify Entry Exit points  

  Assessment   
Actual Trading (2 hours) 

 

1 Demat A/C  
 

2 Explanation of Demat A/C  



3 Live Demo of the Trading Screen   

4 Live Trading (Buying and Selling of Stocks)  

5 Demonstration of Actual Trading to Students  

6 Types of orders 
 

7 Function Keys of Trading Screen  

     

  Assessment   

     

   
 


